
180 38 3 12,4 7,4
180 47 3 12,4 7,4
180 56 3 12,4 7,4
180 65 3 12,4 7,4

180 29 3 12,4 7,4
610 1218 1558
762 1522 1948
914 1826 2338
1126 2290 2951

457 913 1169
47
56
65
74

38

HOOGTE 
(CM)

BREEDTE 
(CM)

VERMOGEN 
DELTA T50

VERMOGEN 
DELTA T60

AFSTAND VAN 
DE MUUR (CM)

MUUR TOT HART 
AANVOER (CM)KOLOM HOH (ONG. CM) VERMOGEN 

DELTA T30

150 29 3 12,4 7,4407 813 104138




